
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žáci Vlašim 21. dubna 2022

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka 0/1 body_dávýška 0/1 body_výkoule 0/1 body_komíček 0/1 body_mí1000 m body_1500body celkem pořadí

Pessr Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 8,50 364 0 0 144 1 345 0,00 0 54,97 1 350 3:54,24 233 1292

Říha Adam ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 10,85 11 224 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 11

Chvátal Patrik ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 8.A 8,90 274 0 0 144 1 345 8,45 1 393 0,00 0 0 4:28,02 71 1083

Kováčik Dávid ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 8,70 318 422 1 242 0 0 0 7,88 1 359 0,00 0 0 3:11,66 555 1474

Charvát Jakub ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 9,30 196 350 1 130 0 0 0 0,00 0 42,10 1 242 4:14,96 123 691

Jadamus Daniel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 8,63 333 440 1 273 0 0 0 7,17 1 317 0,00 0 0 3:21,20 472 1395

Pešek Jakub ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 8,65 329 0 0 135 1 283 0,00 0 38,42 1 211 3:17,71 501 1324

Holejšovský Pavel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 8,18 444 503 1 388 0 0 0 0,00 0 48,42 1 294 3:04,99 617 1743

Kárník Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 8,14 454 0 0 147 1 367 10,92 1 541 0,00 0 0 3:22,02 465 1827

Zachoval Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9A 9,20 214 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 59,03 1 385 3:09,72 572 1171

Veselý Michal ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 8,77 302 0 0 135 1 283 7,04 1 310 0,00 0 0 3:32,34 383 1278

Novák František ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 8,55 352 433 1 261 0 0 0 0,00 0 42,10 1 242 4:24,38 84 939

Jankovský Vít ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 8,70 318 0 0 141 1 324 0,00 0 40,02 1 224 4:52,75 9 875

Fiala Erik ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 8,69 320 434 1 262 0 0 0 0,00 0 32,79 1 166 4:06,02 167 915

Stakhnyuk Maksym ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 8,75 306 0 0 130 1 250 8,65 1 405 0,00 0 0 4:39,80 35 996

0,00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0

Nešleha Matyáš ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 8,64 331 0 0 138 1 303 0,00 0 45,26 1 268 3:13,78 536 1438

Jakoubek Patrik ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 8,28 418 0 0 138 1 303 6,20 1 260 0,00 0 0 3:19,69 485 1466

Němeček David ZŠ Neveklov 9.A 8,93 268 411 1 224 0 0 0 7,13 1 315 0,00 0 0 3:40,76 321 1128

Bindl Adam ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 8,12 460 388 1 187 0 0 0 0,00 0 39,84 1 223 3:18,68 494 1364
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Vlašim 21. dubna 2022 starší žáci

1 Kárník Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 1827

2 Holejšovský Pavel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 1743

3 Kováčik Dávid ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 1474

4 Jakoubek Patrik ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 1466

5 Nešleha Matyáš ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 1438

6 Jadamus Daniel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 1395

7 Bindl Adam ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 1364

8 Pešek Jakub ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 1324

9 Pessr Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 1292

10 Veselý Michal ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 1278

11 Zachoval Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9A 1171

12 Němeček David ZŠ Neveklov 9.A 1128

13 Chvátal Patrik ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 8.A 1083

14 Stakhnyuk Maksym ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 996

15 Novák František ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 939

16 Fiala Erik ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 915

17 Jankovský Vít ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 875

18 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 691

19 Říha Adam ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 11

60 m

1 Bindl Adam ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 8,12

2 Kárník Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 8,14

3 Holejšovský Pavel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 8,18

4 Jakoubek Patrik ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 8,28

5 Pessr Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 8,50

6 Novák František ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 8,55

7 Jadamus Daniel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 8,63

8 Nešleha Matyáš ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 8,64

9 Pešek Jakub ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 8,65

10 Fiala Erik ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 8,69

11 Kováčik Dávid ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 8,70

11 Jankovský Vít ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 8,70

13 Stakhnyuk Maksym ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 8,75

14 Veselý Michal ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 8,77

15 Chvátal Patrik ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 8.A 8,90

16 Němeček David ZŠ Neveklov 9.A 8,93

17 Zachoval Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9A 9,20

18 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 9,30

19 Říha Adam ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 10,85
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1000 m

1 Holejšovský Pavel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 3:04,99

2 Zachoval Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9A 3:09,72

3 Kováčik Dávid ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 3:11,66

4 Nešleha Matyáš ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 3:13,78

5 Pešek Jakub ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 3:17,71

6 Bindl Adam ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 3:18,68

7 Jakoubek Patrik ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 3:19,69

8 Jadamus Daniel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 3:21,20

9 Kárník Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 3:22,02

10 Veselý Michal ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 3:32,34

11 Němeček David ZŠ Neveklov 9.A 3:40,76

12 Pessr Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 3:54,24

13 Fiala Erik ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 4:06,02

14 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 4:14,96

15 Novák František ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 4:24,38

16 Chvátal Patrik ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 8.A 4:28,02

17 Stakhnyuk Maksym ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 4:39,80

18 Jankovský Vít ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 4:52,75

dálka

1 Holejšovský Pavel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 503

2 Jadamus Daniel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 440

3 Fiala Erik ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 434

4 Novák František ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 433

5 Kováčik Dávid ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 422

6 Němeček David ZŠ Neveklov 9.A 411

7 Bindl Adam ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 388

8 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 350

9 Říha Adam ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 224

výška

1 Zachoval Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9A 156

2 Kárník Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 147

3 Chvátal Patrik ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 8.A 144

3 Pessr Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 144

5 Jankovský Vít ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 141

6 Nešleha Matyáš ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 138

6 Jakoubek Patrik ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 138

8 Pešek Jakub ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 135

8 Veselý Michal ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 135

10 Stakhnyuk Maksym ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 130
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koule 4 kg

1 Kárník Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 10,92

2 Stakhnyuk Maksym ZŠ Čechtice 9.A 8,65

3 Chvátal Patrik ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 8.A 8,45

4 Kováčik Dávid ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 7,88

5 Jadamus Daniel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 7,17

6 Němeček David ZŠ Neveklov 9.A 7,13

7 Veselý Michal ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 7,04

8 Jakoubek Patrik ZŠ Neveklov 8.A 6,20

míček

1 Zachoval Štěpán ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9A 59,03

2 Pessr Jaroslav ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.A 54,97

3 Holejšovský Pavel ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9C 48,42

4 Nešleha Matyáš ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 45,26

5 Novák František ZŠ Čechtice 8.A 42,10

5 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Sídliště Vlašim 9.B 42,10

7 Jankovský Vít ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 40,02

8 Bindl Adam ZŠ Neveklov 8.B 39,84

9 Pešek Jakub ZŠ Vorlina Vlašim 9B 38,42

10 Fiala Erik ZŠ Čechtice 8.B 32,79
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